
Montag bis Freitag an Schultagen 6969 Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > Hechtsheim > Neustadt/Goetheplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
RNN Linie 69 Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verw.) 6.02 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58
RNN Linie 69 Bodenheim/Bahnhof 6.04 7.01 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01
RNN Ankunft Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 6.10 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07
RNN Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 6.11 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.08 14.10
RNN Linie 69 Harxheim/Im Wickgarten A 6.26 7.12 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22
RNN Linie 69 Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße 6.31 7.18 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27
RNN Linie 69 Nackenheim/Bahnhof 6.39 7.29 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36
RNN Ankunft Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 6.45 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43
RNN Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 5.21 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46
RNN Bodenh./Kreisel Wertstoffhof 6.14 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.11 14.13
RNN Bodenheim/Eichweg 5.24 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49
RNN Bodenheim/Langwiese 5.25 6.51 7.51 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51
RNN Bodenheim/Bahnhof 5.28 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54
RNN Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verw.) 5.30 6.57 7.57 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57
RNN Bodenheim/Im Langreh 5.31 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58
RNN Nackenh./A.Bodenheimer Weg 6.15 7.14 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.12 14.14
RNN Nackenheim/Tankstelle 6.16 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.13 14.15
RNN Nackenheim/Gymnasium (Süd) 13.16
RNN Nackenheim/Bahnhof 6.17 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 14.17
RNN Nackenheim/Langgasse 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19
RNN Nackenheim/Am Teuerborn 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21
RNN Lörzweiler/An der Au 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23
RNN Lörzweiler/Schlossstr.(Kirche) 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24
RNN Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26
RNN Harxheim/Friedensstraße 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28
RNN Harxheim/Weserstraße 6.29 7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30
RNN Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B 6.31 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32
RNN Gau Bischofsh./Alter Bahnhof 5.34 7.01 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01
RNN Gau Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr. 5.37 6.33 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.0410.3411.0411.3412.0412.3413.0413.3414.0414.3415.04

Messe Ost A 5.40 6.36 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.0710.3711.0711.3712.0712.3713.0713.3714.0714.3715.07
Energiepark Mainz/Messe A 5.42 6.38 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.3911.0911.3912.0912.3913.0913.3914.0914.3915.09
Möbel Martin A 5.43 6.39 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.4012.1012.4013.1013.4014.1014.4015.10
Barcelona-Allee A 5.45 6.41 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.4215.12
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A 5.47 6.43 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.1412.4413.1413.4414.1414.4415.14
Werner’s Backstube A 5.47 6.43 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.4514.1514.4515.15
Robert-Bosch-Straße A 5.48 6.44 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.1610.4611.1611.4612.1612.4613.1613.4614.1614.4615.16
Mühldreieck C 5.50 6.46 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.1812.4813.1813.4814.1814.4815.18
Linie 50/53 ab Mühldreieck A 5.54 6.49 7.21 7.51 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.2010.5011.2011.5012.2012.5013.2013.5014.2014.5015.20
Linie 50/53 Schillerplatz A 6.07 7.03 7.35 8.05 8.34 9.04 9.3410.0410.3411.0411.3412.0412.3413.0413.3414.0414.3415.0415.34
Linie 50/53 Hauptbahnhof 6.11 7.07 7.39 8.09 8.38 9.08 9.3810.0810.3811.0811.3812.0812.3813.0813.3814.0814.3815.0815.38
Landwehrweg A 7.31
Universitätsmedizin Süd A 7.32
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B 7.33
Universitätsmedizin B 7.35
Trajanstraße A 7.36
Hauptbahnhof H 7.39
Neubrunnenstraße A 7.41
Hindenburgplatz D 7.43

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
RNN Linie 69 Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verw.) 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 19.00 20.00 21.28
RNN Linie 69 Bodenheim/Bahnhof 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.03 20.03 21.30
RNN Ankunft Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.09 20.09 21.36
RNN Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 15.10 16.08 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.40
RNN Linie 69 Harxheim/Im Wickgarten A 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.24 20.24
RNN Linie 69 Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.29 20.29
RNN Linie 69 Nackenheim/Bahnhof 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.37 20.37
RNN Ankunft Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
RNN Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46
RNN Bodenh./Kreisel Wertstoffhof 15.13 16.11 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.43
RNN Bodenheim/Eichweg 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
RNN Bodenheim/Langwiese 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
RNN Bodenheim/Bahnhof 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54
RNN Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verw.) 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.56 20.56
RNN Bodenheim/Im Langreh 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.57 20.57
RNN Nackenh./A.Bodenheimer Weg 15.14 16.12 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.44
RNN Nackenheim/Tankstelle 15.15 16.13 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.45
RNN Nackenheim/Gymnasium (Süd) 16.16
RNN Nackenheim/Bahnhof 15.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.47
RNN Nackenheim/Langgasse 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.49
RNN Nackenheim/Am Teuerborn 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.51
RNN Lörzweiler/An der Au 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.53
RNN Lörzweiler/Schlossstr.(Kirche) 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.54
RNN Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26 21.56
RNN Harxheim/Friedensstraße 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.58
RNN Harxheim/Weserstraße 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.29 20.29 21.59
RNN Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.31 20.31 22.01
RNN Gau Bischofsh./Alter Bahnhof 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.00 21.00
RNN Gau Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr. 15.3416.0416.3417.0417.3418.0418.3419.0419.3320.0320.3321.0322.03

Messe Ost A 15.3716.0716.3717.0717.3718.0718.3719.0719.3620.0620.3621.0622.06
Energiepark Mainz/Messe A 15.3916.0916.3917.0917.3918.0918.3919.0919.3820.0820.3821.0822.08
Möbel Martin A 15.4016.1016.4017.1017.4018.1018.4019.1019.3920.0920.3921.0922.09
Barcelona-Allee A 15.4216.1216.4217.1217.4218.1218.4219.1219.4120.1120.4121.1122.11
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A 15.4416.1416.4417.1417.4418.1418.4419.1419.4320.1320.4321.1322.13
Werner’s Backstube A 15.4516.1516.4517.1517.4518.1518.4519.1519.4320.1320.4321.1322.13
Robert-Bosch-Straße A 15.4616.1616.4617.1617.4618.1618.4619.1619.4420.1420.4421.1422.14
Mühldreieck C 15.4816.1816.4817.1817.4818.1818.4819.1819.4620.1620.4621.1622.16
Linie 50/53 ab Mühldreieck A 15.5016.2016.5017.2017.5018.2018.5219.2619.4720.1720.4721.1722.17
Linie 50/53 Schillerplatz A 16.0416.3417.0417.3418.0418.3419.0619.3920.0020.3021.0021.3022.30
Linie 50/53 Hauptbahnhof 16.0816.3817.0817.3818.0818.3819.1019.4320.0420.3421.0421.3422.34

Fahrplan F2023 G
�
ultig ab 11.12.22 Archiv: TF23S/FR, TF23S/MD Erstellt : 29.11.22 { 06:56:29 AFP20 Seite : 1



Samstag 6969 Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > Hechtsheim > Neustadt/Goetheplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
RNN Linie 69 Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verw.) 7.58 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01
RNN Linie 69 Bodenheim/Bahnhof 8.00 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04
RNN Ankunft Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 8.06 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10
RNN Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 8.10 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14
RNN Linie 69 Harxheim/Im Wickgarten A 8.22 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25
RNN Linie 69 Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße 8.27 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30
RNN Linie 69 Nackenheim/Bahnhof 8.35 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39
RNN Ankunft Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 8.41 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46
RNN Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50
RNN Bodenh./Kreisel Wertstoffhof 8.13 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17
RNN Bodenheim/Eichweg 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53
RNN Bodenheim/Langwiese 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55
RNN Bodenheim/Bahnhof 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58
RNN Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verw.) 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01
RNN Bodenheim/Im Langreh 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02
RNN Nackenh./A.Bodenheimer Weg 8.14 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18
RNN Nackenheim/Tankstelle 8.15 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19
RNN Nackenheim/Bahnhof 8.16 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21
RNN Nackenheim/Langgasse 8.18 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23
RNN Nackenheim/Am Teuerborn 8.20 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25
RNN Lörzweiler/An der Au 8.22 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27
RNN Lörzweiler/Schlossstr.(Kirche) 8.23 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28
RNN Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße 8.25 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30
RNN Harxheim/Friedensstraße 8.27 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32
RNN Harxheim/Weserstraße 8.28 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34
RNN Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B 8.30 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36
RNN Gau Bischofsh./Alter Bahnhof 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05
RNN Gau Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr. 8.32 9.08 9.3810.0810.3811.0811.3812.0812.3813.0813.3814.0814.3815.0815.3816.0816.3817.0817.3818.08

Messe Ost A 8.35 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.1113.4114.1114.4115.1115.4116.1116.4117.1117.4118.11
Energiepark Mainz/Messe A 8.37 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.4315.1315.4316.1316.4317.1317.4318.13
Möbel Martin A 8.38 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.1412.4413.1413.4414.1414.4415.1415.4416.1416.4417.1417.4418.14
Barcelona-Allee A 8.40 9.16 9.4610.1610.4611.1611.4612.1612.4613.1613.4614.1614.4615.1615.4616.1616.4617.1617.4618.16
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A 8.42 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.1812.4813.1813.4814.1814.4815.1815.4816.1816.4817.1817.4818.18
Werner’s Backstube A 8.42 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.4913.1913.4914.1914.4915.1915.4916.1916.4917.1917.4918.19
Robert-Bosch-Straße A 8.43 9.20 9.5010.2010.5011.2011.5012.2012.5013.2013.5014.2014.5015.2015.5016.2016.5017.2017.5018.20
Mühldreieck C 8.45 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.5212.2212.5213.2213.5214.2214.5215.2215.5216.2216.5217.2217.5218.22
Linie 50/53 ab Mühldreieck A 8.47 9.22 9.5710.2710.5711.2711.5712.2712.5713.2713.5714.2714.5715.2715.5716.2716.5717.2717.5718.27
Linie 50/53 Schillerplatz A 9.00 9.3510.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.1113.4114.1114.4115.1115.4116.1116.4117.1117.4118.1118.41
Linie 50/53 Hauptbahnhof 9.04 9.3910.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.4514.1514.4515.1515.4516.1516.4517.1517.4518.1518.45

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
RNN Linie 69 Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verw.) 18.01 19.00 20.00 21.28
RNN Linie 69 Bodenheim/Bahnhof 18.04 19.02 20.02 21.30
RNN Ankunft Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 18.10 19.08 20.08 21.36
RNN Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 18.14 19.11 20.11 21.41
RNN Linie 69 Harxheim/Im Wickgarten A 18.25 19.24 20.22
RNN Linie 69 Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße 18.30 19.29 20.27
RNN Linie 69 Nackenheim/Bahnhof 18.39 19.37 20.35
RNN Ankunft Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 18.46 19.43 20.41
RNN Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe 18.47 19.47 20.47
RNN Bodenh./Kreisel Wertstoffhof 18.17 19.14 20.14 21.44
RNN Bodenheim/Eichweg 18.50 19.50 20.50
RNN Bodenheim/Langwiese 18.51 19.51 20.51
RNN Bodenheim/Bahnhof 18.54 19.54 20.54
RNN Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verw.) 18.56 19.56 20.56
RNN Bodenheim/Im Langreh 18.57 19.57 20.57
RNN Nackenh./A.Bodenheimer Weg 18.18 19.15 20.15 21.45
RNN Nackenheim/Tankstelle 18.19 19.16 20.16 21.46
RNN Nackenheim/Bahnhof 18.21 19.17 20.17 21.47
RNN Nackenheim/Langgasse 18.23 19.19 20.19 21.49
RNN Nackenheim/Am Teuerborn 18.25 19.21 20.21 21.51
RNN Lörzweiler/An der Au 18.27 19.23 20.23 21.53
RNN Lörzweiler/Schlossstr.(Kirche) 18.28 19.24 20.24 21.54
RNN Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße 18.30 19.26 20.26 21.56
RNN Harxheim/Friedensstraße 18.32 19.28 20.28 21.58
RNN Harxheim/Weserstraße 18.34 19.29 20.29 21.59
RNN Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B 18.36 19.31 20.31 22.01
RNN Gau Bischofsh./Alter Bahnhof 19.00 20.00 21.00
RNN Gau Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr. 18.3819.0319.3320.0320.3321.0322.03

Messe Ost A 18.4119.0619.3620.0620.3621.0622.06
Energiepark Mainz/Messe A 18.4319.0819.3820.0820.3821.0822.08
Möbel Martin A 18.4419.0919.3920.0920.3921.0922.09
Barcelona-Allee A 18.4619.1119.4120.1120.4121.1122.11
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A 18.4819.1319.4320.1320.4321.1322.13
Werner’s Backstube A 18.4919.1319.4320.1320.4321.1322.13
Robert-Bosch-Straße A 18.5019.1419.4420.1420.4421.1422.14
Mühldreieck C 18.5219.1619.4620.1620.4621.1622.16
Linie 50/53 ab Mühldreieck A 18.5719.1719.4720.1720.4721.1722.17
Linie 50/53 Schillerplatz A 19.1019.3020.0020.3021.0021.3022.30
Linie 50/53 Hauptbahnhof 19.1419.3420.0420.3421.0421.3422.34

Fahrplan F2023 G
�
ultig ab 11.12.22 Archiv: TF23S/SA Erstellt : 29.11.22 { 06:56:29 AFP20 Seite : 2


